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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Leson311
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.550 9.225 9.6508.975 37.400
1 2T 6 1 1 

1 

Emma Robbins315
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.400 9.250 9.2259.075 36.950
3 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Shayla Wong344
Peninsula

9.150 9.225 9.5758.925 36.875
7T 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Victoria  Chou323
Gold Star

9.100 9.000 9.4758.875 36.450
10 5 10T 3 4 

4 

Abigail Braley332
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.125 8.8259.125 36.125
11 4 2 14 5 

5 

Evelyn Perry336
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.875 9.2008.875 36.100
7T 6 10T 5T 6 

6 

Caroline  Tong328
Gold Star

9.200 8.575 8.9759.050 35.800
5 8 5 13 7 

7 

Nayah Jourdan334
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.125 9.1009.175 35.700
4 11 1 8 8 

8 

Kate Goulart325
Gold Star

9.000 8.525 9.2008.950 35.675
12T 9 7T 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Maravillas343
Peninsula

9.450 8.825 9.0508.300 35.625
2 7 13 10 10 

10 

Darya  Kiryashova302
Apex

9.000 7.975 9.0008.950 34.925
12T 15 7T 12 11 

11 

Paloma Smith348
Performance

8.725 8.075 8.7759.075 34.650
16 12 3T 15 12T

12T

Hayley  Macdonald303
Apex

8.750 8.250 9.0258.625 34.650
15 10 12 11 12T

12T

Katelyn Krueckel346
Performance

9.150 8.000 9.2008.200 34.550
7T 14 15 5T 14 

14 

Aiyana Duran361
USA Sports-Hollister

9.175 8.050 8.7508.275 34.250
6 13 14 16 15 

15 

Lily  Mcdonald304
Apex

8.900 7.825 9.0757.725 33.525
14 16 16 9 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Nassiri322
Elite

8.950 9.000 9.4009.425 36.775
9 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Julie Cohen324
Gold Star

9.425 8.825 9.2259.175 36.650
3 7 5 5 2 

2 

Makenna Damhorst349
Santa Cruz

8.475 9.450 9.3759.325 36.625
13 1 2 2 3 

3 

Mia Solomon327
Gold Star

9.400 9.175 9.0758.925 36.575
4 2 8 6T 4 

4 

Emily Forbell309
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.475 8.700 9.2509.075 36.500
1 10 6 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Weigel318
Champions Acad

9.250 8.725 9.3009.025 36.300
5 9 7 3 6T

6T

Natalie Kamalani351
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.000 9.0759.225 36.300
8 4T 4 6T 6T

6T

Autumn Kasl-Godley320
Diablo

9.450 9.075 9.0508.625 36.200
2 3 11 8 8T

8T

Lauren  Levine 353
Twisters

9.100 8.800 9.0259.275 36.200
6T 8 3 9T 8T

8T

Casey Becker308
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.850 9.0258.325 35.300
6T 6 12 9T 10 

10 

Katie Lorig312
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.750 8.650 8.7258.725 34.850
12 11 9 12 11 

11 

Keiko Ladrillono305
Bay Aerials

8.825 8.300 8.2508.700 34.075
10T 13 10 14 12 

12 

Emma Nessen310
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.825 8.150 8.7508.150 33.875
10T 14 13 11 13 

13 

Madison Conley355
United

8.150 8.425 8.5758.075 33.225
14 12 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Kragie356
V-Force

9.725 9.625 9.5509.550 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Radia Wong319
Champions Acad

9.550 9.225 9.3509.150 37.275
2 4 5 3 2 

2 

Sophia Campbell317
Central Coast

9.275 9.200 9.2759.400 37.150
6 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Macha Karpov360
West Valley

9.300 9.550 9.4508.650 36.950
5 2 11 2 4 

4 

Sara Kusumoto342
Peninsula

9.100 9.150 9.2759.225 36.750
7T 6 4 4T 5 

5 

Emerson Hill314
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.400 9.475 9.1508.600 36.625
3T 3 12 7 6 

6 

Megan Young313
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.400 9.025 8.8509.000 36.275
3T 8 7T 11T 7 

7 

Anjali Sudan316
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.100 9.075 8.8009.275 36.250
7T 7 3 13 8 

8 

Sadie Hoag359
West Valley

9.050 8.850 9.1009.050 36.050
10 9 6 8 9 

9 

Ashlynn Valdez337
Monterey Bay

8.975 8.600 9.1758.775 35.525
11T 10 9 6 10 

10 

Alisha Shah306
Bay Aerials

9.075 8.500 8.8509.000 35.425
9 11 7T 11T 11 

11 

Grace Lin326
Gold Star

8.850 7.850 8.9508.750 34.400
13 13 10 10 12 

12 

Malea Lewis347
Performance

8.975 7.675 9.0508.525 34.225
11T 14 13 9 13 

13 

Ava Schulz321
Diablo

8.600 8.325 8.7258.425 34.075
14 12 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Nor/Cal Level 3 South State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/22/2014 7:58 PM

Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Dickey350
Santa Cruz

9.450 9.575 9.3759.375 37.775
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Naomi Beal301
Apex

9.200 9.450 9.5009.425 37.575
8T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Madeline Dang340
Peninsula

9.300 9.175 9.4758.900 36.850
7 4 7T 2 3 

3 

Emmaline Dotson341
Peninsula

9.450 9.100 9.1009.125 36.775
2T 5T 3 7T 4 

4 

Kayla Crosno345
Performance

9.475 9.100 9.2508.500 36.325
1 5T 11 4 5 

5 

Isabella  Bartlett331
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.075 8.9508.925 36.050
10 7T 6 12 6 

6 

Sydney Sundgren357
V-Force

9.350 8.650 9.0008.975 35.975
5T 10 5 11 7 

7 

Olivia Sundgren358
V-Force

9.375 9.250 9.0258.225 35.875
4 3 14 10 8 

8 

Hannah Morgan329
GymStars Modesto

8.725 9.075 9.0509.000 35.850
12 7T 4 9 9 

9 

Berkeley Messer338
Pacific Coast

9.350 9.000 9.1258.175 35.650
5T 9 15 5T 10 

10 

Charlie Middleton335
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.575 9.1258.900 35.475
11 11 7T 5T 11 

11 

Caitlyn Espinosa330
Gymnastics Beat

8.650 8.475 9.1008.800 35.025
13T 12 9 7T 12 

12 

Faith Gaitan354
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 7.575 8.9258.400 34.100
8T 15 13 13 13 

13 

Lexie Hall333
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.075 8.6258.525 33.825
15 13T 10 14 14 

14 

Harper  Atkisson307
Bay Island

8.650 8.075 7.5508.425 32.700
13T 13T 12 15 15 

15 
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